
 
 

 
 

TERM 4, 2017 

Friday 24
th 

November - 10:00-12:00pm 

Tuesday 28
th  

November - 10:00-12:00pm 

SPECIAL EVENING – Tuesday 28
th  

November – 3:00pm – 7:00pm 

 

Closed - Wednesday 29th November - Monday 11th December 

Tuesday 12th December - 10:00-12:00pm 

Friday 15th December - 10:00-12:00pm 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2018 
Tuesday 23rd January - 9:30-12:30pm 

Wednesday 24th January - 9:30-12:30pm 

 

TERM 1, 2018 
Monday 29th January - 9:30-1:30pm 

Tuesday 30th January - 8:00-1:00pm 

Wednesday 31st January - 8:00-1:00pm 

Thursday 1st February - 9:30-12:30pm 

Friday 2nd February - 9:30-12:30pm 

 

REGULAR HOURS 2018 
Tuesdays 10:00-12:00pm 

Fridays 10:00-12:00pm 

RTHS Uniform Shop 
OPENING HOURS 


